
# First Name Last Name School

1 Avi Miller Hillel Torah

2
Ilan Brand

Arie Crown Hebrew 

Day School

3 Darryl Toney III Devonshire

7 Jalen Jernagin Devonshire

9 Bhavek Patel Hynes

12 Dylan Lam East Prairie

18 Nati Miller

23 Trey Harris Jane Stenson

30 AJ Lajeune Devonshire5th

5th

5th

5th

5th

5th

5th

4th

Skokie Park District 4th/5th Grade North Suburban Basketball 

League  

Head Coach: Chris Boisette 

Grade

5th



# First Name Last Name School

0 Milan Tsupina
Old Orchard Jr. 

High 

2 Ben Estrada Lincoln Jr. High 

3 Darryl Toney III Devonshire

5 Jadon Dobschuetz McCracken

9 Andrew Koppe McCracken

11 Josiah Matos
Old Orchard Jr. 

High 

13 Nate Miller McCracken

14 Chris Owens Lincoln Jr. High 

16 Nate Budill
Old Orchard Jr. 

High 

17 TD Hillard Lincoln Jr. High 

23 Aidin Custovic Lincoln Jr. High 

45 Aiden Sebastian Lincoln Jr. High 

Skokie Park District 6th Grade Travel Basketball Team
League         Head Coach: Joey Yonan

Grade

6th

6th

5th

6th

6th

6th

6th

6th

6th

6th

6th

6th




